A7

AY

Al10
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al17
Al8
Al19

K1
K2
K3
K4

Bigup

MARTINI BURGER

OCOME (BT )

B2%% BAR 14D

TYSH.244

tTure

SWEET VERY

L e o = B S R e o
IKIGHT R PE & v & —

BEoEHT E TR ?

Pl 2 2 2 @ B OKITACO
OULEDDLUMREZ A
ZZOE 5K

ginnan park

RKREEAY 2 R8T

NRY 4 vdesgoig - KA —
QY FyT—FTNT VA
HEHLY =

RGO 77 270 b &FEy Fa—v

TOM kitchen
17steppin
il = ¢ )‘; :'fi

spice house

K5
K6
K7
K8
K9

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16

L

fit4 & RICOCAFE
RUBBER TRAMP
SmileSpice

h Yy 7 BIFARBEE

BE% Z BAR

Yippee!
FEILPE A O ST R
HHBEE 21X f

Yeti Fazenda COFFEE™
WEETRE 2L bTw»
HATZ A vifilh=n /e
HHE L5 EDOMFLEA
—iif & Dining Bar GIFuT
EWOH AL - BHEHDOTARA [ BLATE—L
(o R

fil'f: EN BRI AR S 0 )]
RBIW7 77 bsnox
JUAN BOWL&TEA TOKYO
ASAKA-club feria

Bar Roger ~ 7rH V) wine~



B30
B31
B32

C1
C2
C3
C4

o

Hika—e—F= —E—
HHEERBE X 5 35 - T AJEHY
HoOFAFTORVIE RE—2F v VREBIA
AFRO GYOZA SHOP

LELYRE

Tbhbo=HEFE

M2 L O H 2 AITA DO
ZATED DS LOBEERE A
Bhrbhavyr

CAFE KRUZE

7% 7K & Huihou

fR415E 7 4 v 3L Renardiere

~NFIITF 4 T— I~

ey

(Marriage University 7'V L # XTabetalina)
kKT 274 v "—

F—H=w 7 TlbHVDEAZZITREZIA
iR HH

SOy 2 —ZARE A
ETTHIEHL

AiNA Organic Kitchen
BEFOTARR 70 A& |

CS5
C6
C7
C8
€9
C10

C11

C12
C13
Cl4
C15
Cl6
Cl17
C18
C19
C20
C21
C22
C23

ELZEbDOTALAPEZIA
sesamin

fl3E 158 4 SINFEE 1 RIA
WOTH AL —

b
Hhoclho=r>vFe74 &
BEoBLLRIA

S INT T I Y —F g A~KEHEL
JUYTNE—L& F—FVREIA

Lollipop Cocoro

Kt | ~jffiffloFERE VTP FY 2~
BRI FR o4 A

A&ttt e

iCAiC EFORICAICK &

L7897 5 %

Blue Rose

ADOORFTLKIEND ! T2 U7+ b H—F
BALLOON TOKYO

ZIABERHDIEAD [ B LOOHHHELD |
HEK (hEAHR) b

Z &3 Candy

".,;-



